## UNCOOMATIL

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAII	-
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400342060174

2020 ETR 13 TH 2: 17

FILED 20 MAR 13 AM 9: 43

MAR 1 6 2500



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGŁOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	03/13/2020	
Name:	Merritt Walker	
Reference #:	1198689	
	WO F	PARTNERS, LLC
☐ Article	s of Incorporation/Authoriza	ion to Transact Business
Amen	dment	
Chang	ge of Agent	
Reins	latement	
☐ Conve	ersion	
☐ Merge	er	
✓ Dissol	ution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fictitio	ous Name	
Other		
Authorized A	mount: <b>\$25</b>	
Signature:	Mu)	



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE. FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: 03	/13/2020	
Name:	Merritt Walker	-
Reference #:	1198689	_
Entity Name:	WO PAF	RTNERS, LLC
Articles o	f Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business
Amendmo	ent	
Change o	of Agent	
Reinstate	ement	
☐ Conversion	on	
Merger		
✓ Dissolution	on/Withdrawal	
Fictitious	Name	
Other		
Authorized Amor	unt: <b>\$25</b>	<del></del>
Signature:	A ( ( )	

F: 800.944.6607

F: +852.2682.9790

## COVER LETTER

	Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	WO Partners, LLC			
30001		nited Liability Company)		
	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submreturn all correspondence concerning this matter t	-		
	Nicole Jeong			
	(N	ame of Person)		
	Greenberg Traurig, LLP			
	(Firm/Company)			
	2375 East Camelback, Road, Suite 700			
		(Address)		
	Phoenix, AZ 85016			
	(City/S	State and Zip Code)		
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please ca	II:		
	Omar Parra, Esq.	415 655.1275 at ( )		
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:			
(	☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street. Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

۱.	The name of a limited liabilit WO Partners, LLC	y company is			ing T		17
2.	The Articles of Organization document number L17000069			and assigned		M 9: 43	Ċ
3.	The delayed effective date the	e dissolution if not effe ate cannot be prior to or mo s block does not meet th	ore than 90 days later than date d se applicable statutory filing r	ocument is recei			ot be
4.	A description of occurrence t 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (co The Company never comm	opy 605.0707 on back	cover letter).	•			'n
	debts, obligatons or liabilitie	s of the Company. The	ere are no suits pending ag	ainst the Con	npany ii	<u> </u>	
5.	If there are no members, ente activities and affairs:	r the name and address  J. Randall Waterfiel	, , , , ,	o wind up the	compa	ny's	
		4779 Colins Avenu			· · · <del>-</del> -		
6.	Signature of an authorized pe	Miami Beach, FL 3		the person ap	pointec	 I and 1	listed
a0	sove to wind up the company's		J. Randałl Waterfiel	d			
	Signature	<del></del>	Printed	Name			

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**